SP1000G series datasheet and user manual
1GSPS logic analyzer and pattern generator
www.ikalogic.com | support@ikalogic.com
January 22, 2023
SP1000G Series User Manual SP1000G
Contents
SP1000G Series overview 4
Typical applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

• Mac OS support expected in March 2023
• Ubuntu support expected in March 2023
Ordering information
All devices in SP1000G series o�er similar functionalities, the only di�erence between di�erent versions
in the SP1000G family is the number of channels and embeddedmemory bu�er.
Product reference Number of active probes sets Total number of Channels
Total Embedded
memory (Gb)
SP1018G 2 18 4
SP1036G 4 36 8
SP1054G 6 54 12
For purchasing, please check for nearest distributor on www.ikalogic.com or contact us for any inquiry
at contact@ikalogic.com.
Accessories, maintenance and customer
support